LEADERSHIPO/ keee

kentucky chamber of KENTUCF\Y STRTB
commerce executives

Agenda
8:30

9:00

9:20
10:00
10:15
10:30

11:00

12:15
1:00
1:45
2:00
3:00

3:30

May 22, 2025
Boyd County Extension Office
Franks Community Building
1758 Addington Road, Ashland, KY

Registration

Opening and Welcome (Amy Cloud, KCCE and Scott Martin, Northeast
Kentucky Chamber)

Networking, Icebreaker and Introductions (Adriana Palmer, KSU)
Introduction to “Toolkit” for community leadership programs (Dan Kahl, UK)
Break

Practice/application activity (Sarah Congleton, UK Cooperative Extension)

Building Backwards: How to Reverse Engineer Your Program Towards Success
(Jeremy Holbrook)

Lunch

Program sharing of materials and effective practices (participants)
Break

Facilitation practice: coaching groups (Dan Kahl, UK)

Evaluation and wrap up (Sarah Congleton, UK Cooperative Extension)

Adjourn



