

May 22, 2025 Boyd County Extension Office Franks Community Building 1758 Addington Road, Ashland, KY

Agenda

8:30	Registration
9:00	Opening and Welcome (Amy Cloud, KCCE and Scott Martin, Northeast Kentucky Chamber)
9:20	Networking, Icebreaker and Introductions (Adriana Palmer, KSU)
10:00	Introduction to "Toolkit" for community leadership programs (Dan Kahl, UK)
10:15	Break
10:30	Practice/application activity (Sarah Congleton, UK Cooperative Extension)
11:00	Building Backwards: How to Reverse Engineer Your Program Towards Success (Jeremy Holbrook)
12:15	Lunch
1:00	Program sharing of materials and effective practices (participants)
1:45	Break
2:00	Facilitation practice: coaching groups (Dan Kahl, UK)
3:00	Evaluation and wrap up (Sarah Congleton, UK Cooperative Extension)
3:30	Adjourn